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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011 2%
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 3: -- Ungraded Pony 1.1 judge 1: Marion Wilson
Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
530 Baldur's Marks Mate Reggan Tarrant 161 73.182% 1 :1C
535 Jubilee Star Of Fortune Alyssa Harrison 141 64.091% 2 4
555 Kirkwood Summer Dude Emma Dunderdale 134 60.909% 34
540 Kessley Kiss 'n' Tell Hunter Durrant S

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 11:28 AM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 4: -- Ungraded Horse 1.1

Arena

Bridle
Number

520
565
595
505
550
515

Horse

‘Waimanu Highlights

Just For Me
Zebadee
Phantom
Samuel

Waimanu Hows That

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 11:33 AM

judge 1: Marion Wilson

Rider
Gerald Birdsall

Liz Redmond

Nikki Lourie

Di Reid

Jenny Chesterman

Jill Reid

Sunday, 9 October 2011

DR

i61
159
154
153
150
124

%
73.182%
72.273%
70.000%
69.545%
68.182%
56.364%

place
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page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 6: -- Level 1.1 Pony judge 1: Sue Coppinger

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
231024 Maxwelton Roger Rabbit  Willa Atkin 141 64.091% 1 |
229046 Summer Elegance Sarah Marett 129 58.636% 2 |

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 9:40 AM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 7: -- Level 1.1 Horse

Arena

Bridle
Number

231332
224010
227157
230950
231186
227192
24315
231025
225963
230955
231364
223041
231031

Horse
Light Fantastic Ii

Henton Nikau Admiral

Tui's Minstrel

Tuahu Wolf
Cash Cheque
My Time Out

Qashaqa'i Morning Mist

'Equestro Matilda

Marronette
My Cougar

More Time Out

Remmington

Isiah

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 11:29 AM

judge 1: Sue Coppinger

Rider

Joanna Harrison
Louisa Avyres
Sharon Libby
Sheree McCall
Jess Jones
Amanda Powdrell
Catherine Spence
Lucy Robertshawe

Michelle Middelberg

Shirley Chamberlin

Amanda Powdrell
Melina Cropp

Kelly Lessel

Sunday, 9 October 2011

DR
145
144
144
141
139
134
130
130
128
124
114

%
65.909%
65.455%
65.455%
64.091%
63.182%

60.909%

59.091%
59.091%
58.182%
56.364%
51.818%

S

E

place
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 8: -- Level 2.1 Pony

Arena

Bridle
Number

26936
229046
227469

Horse

‘Jubilee Fine Print

Summer Elegance

Phoenician Whisper

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 12:04 PM

judge 1: Ian Ian

Rider

Willa Atkin
.Sarah Marett

Victoria Middleton

DR

148
140
138

%
61.667%
58.333%
57.500%

Sunday, 9 October 2011

place
1
2
3

(@

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 9: -- Level 2.1 Horse

Arena

Bridle
Number

26065
223346
231186
228538

19119
229654
225766

230098

224980
20858
27593

228517

229630

225217
27652
27038

224135

Horse

Limited Edition
Sovereign Lad
Cash Cheque
Roulette Mh
Alluring

Buzz Off
Equestro Brilliant
Zarita

Parkridge Bounce
Lindisfarne Jetset
L V Covote

Rei Huia Paddy
Little Lizzie
Tiberus

Grande Rio

Chinese Whispers

Classique Visage

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 12:04 PM

judge 1: Ian Ian

Rider
Angela Wakeford

Leanne Hutt

Jess Jones

Angela Miller
Chris Paston
Gabrielle Mannix
Lucy Robertshawe

Lyn Sharp

Gill Morley

Cindy Watkins
Shirley Chamberlin

Bronwen Wills

Ruth Taylor

Donna Wellington

Jackie Mexted
Lyn Burns

Charlotte Grant

DR

164
159
159
152
149
149
147

145

144
141
141
138
137
134
133
132

%

68.333%

66.250%
66.250%
63.333%
62.083%
62.083%
61.250%
60.417%
60.000%

58.750%

58.750%
57.500%
57.083%
55.833%
55.417%
55.000%

Sunday, 9 October 2011

place

§ D

R T O S T A I
o U b W N O O

S

u:_co N o kNN

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB

CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 11: -- Level 3.1 Horse

Arena

# Horse

223366 Tuahu Triton

229084 Tuahu Fenva

223321 A N Snoopy

29711 Woodbine Next Time
223346 Sovereign Lad
228606 Line Seven

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 10:53 AM

Rider
Mandy MacPherson

Mandy MacPherson
Nicky Hansen
Helen McGrath
Leanne Hutt

Sarah Campbell

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Mary Craine
67.600%
70.400%
62.800%
60.800%
61.200%

60.400%

Robyn Robyn
69.600%
64.400%
63.200%
60.400%
59.600%

59.600%

% place

68.600
67.400
63.000
60.600
60.400
60.000

page 1
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 12: -- Level 4.1 Horse

Arena

Bridle
Number

26375
223428
24089
225936

Horse

Oruanul

Tuahu Swansong
An-illusion

Classique Sofia Fe

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 12:59 PM

Rider

'Suzanne Hunter

Liz Burke

Fiona Barrett

Charlotte Grant

judae 1: Beth Bielski

DR

200
196
193

Sunday, 9 October 2011

% place
62.500% 1 ([
61.250% 2
60.313% 3

S

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 13: -- Level 5.1 Horse

Arena
Bridle ; ;

# Eibsrae RitEF Beth Bielski Ian Ian %  place
24089 An-illusion Fiona Barrett © 65.530% 1 60.790% 2 63.158 1 |
26699 Legendary Frankie Webb 63.950% 2 57.630% 3 60.789 2
22395 Hunter's Girl Jane Hunter 59.470% 3 61.320% 1 60.395 3

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 1:42 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 14: -- Level 6.1 Horse

Arena
Bridle ; ;

i Horse Rider Beth Bielski fan lan % place
29353 Tuahu Angie Mandy MacPherson + 61.670% 1 61.190% 1 61.429 1 |
26699 Legendary Frankie Webb 57.860% 2 57.620% 2 57.738 2
10210 Hunniman Louise Webb S

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 1:42 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 15: -- Ungraded 0.1 Pony judge 1: Sue Coppinger
Arena
Bridle
Number ~ Horse Rider DR % place

530 :Baldur's Marks Mate Reggan Tarrant 76 /< 76.000% 1 =
555 Kirkwood Summer Dude Emma Dunderdale 76 76.000% 1 2 !
570 - Steel Appeal Grace Redmond 6 ?X 76.000% 1 |
535 Jubilee Star Of Fortune Alyssa Harrison 6867 68.000% 4 4_
540 Kessley Kiss 'n’ Tell Hunter Durrant S

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 2:31 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 16: -- Ungraded 0.1 Horse judge 1: Sue Coppinger
Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
600 Scratched Morag Robinson 70 70.000% i
500 Brooklea Park Imperial Patricia Millar 54 ‘;{ 54.000% 2

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 2:32 PM page 1
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 20: -- Level 1.4 Pony judge 1: Marion Wilson

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
229046 Summer Elegance Sarah Marett 183 73.200% 1
231024  Maxwelton Roger Rabbit  Willa Atkin 183 73.200% 1 |

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 1:53 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 21: -- Level 1.4 Horse

Arena

Bridle
Number

231025
227157
224010
20858
231332
223041
24315

225963

230950
230955
227192
231031
231364
228537
231186

Horse

‘Equestro Matilda

Tui's Minstrel
Henton Nikau Admiral

Lindisfarne Jetset

Light Fantastic Ii
Remmington
EQashqa‘i Morning Mist
Marronette

Tuahu Wolf

My Cougar

My Time Out

Isiah
More Time Out
;Silveraad

‘Cash Cheque

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 3:11 PM

judge 1: Marion Wilson

Rider
Lucy Robertshawe

Sharon Libby

Louisa Ayres

Cindy Watkins

Joanna Harrison
Melina Cropp
Catherine Spence

Michelle Middelberg

Sheree McCall

Shirley Chamberlin
Amanda Powdrell
Kelly Lessel
Amanda Powdrell

Amanda Clayton

Jess Jones

Sunday, 9 October 2011

DR

189
187
186
178
178
166
164
164
162
162
161
156
143
186

%
75.600%
74.800%
74.400%
71.200%
71.200%

66.400%

65.600%
65.600%
64.800%
64.800%
64.400%
62.400%
57.200%
74.400%

S

place

1
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 22: -- Level 2.4 Pony judge 1: Robyn Robyn

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
227169 ;Phoenician Whisper Victoria Middleton 167 64.231% 1
26936 ‘Jubilee Fine Print Willa Atkin 166 63.846% 2

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 3:39 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 23: -- Level 2.4 Horse

Arena

Bridle
Number

27652
231186

27593
229654
225766
224980
225217

228538

229630
19119
230098
24315
228517
26065
27038
224135

Horse

Grande Rio

Cash Cheque

L V Coyote

Buzz Off
Equestro Brilliant

Parkridge Bounce

Tiberus
'Roulette Mh

Little Lizzie

Alluring

Zarita

Qashaa'i Morning Mist

Rei Huia Paddy

Limited Edition

Chinese Whispers

Classique Visage

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 5:00 PM

judge 1: Robyn Robyn

Rider
Jackie Mexted

Jess Jones

Shirley Chamberlin
Gabrielle Mannix
Lucy Robertshawe
Gill Morley

Donna Wellington

Angela Miller

‘Ruth Tavlor
Chris Paston

Lyn Sharp

Catherine Spence

Bronwen Wills

Angela Wakeford

Lyn Burns

Charlotte Grant

DR

173
173
167
167
166
163
159
159
159
153
152
151
136

%
66.538%
66.538%
64.231%
64.231%
63.846%
62.692%
61.154%
61.154%
61.154%
58.846%
58.462%
58.077%
52.308%

S
S
S

Sunday, 9 October 2011

place

1
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 25: -- Level 3.4 Horse judge 1: Ian Ian
Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse Rider DR % place
223366  Tuahu Triton Mandy MacPherson 234 63.243% 1 (O
229084 Tuahu Fenya Mandy MacPherson 230 62.162% 2 q
29711 ‘Woodbine Next Time Helen McGrath 227 61.351% 3 ‘Z
228606  Line Seven Sarah Campbell 220 59.459% 4 7
223321 A N Snoopy Nicky Hansen 218 58.919% 5 Q

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 3:06 PM page 1



Sunday, 9 October 2011

CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 26: -- Level 4.4 Horse

Arena
Bridle : ) .
p e Rider Mary Craine Beth Bielski %  place
223428 Tuahu Swansong Liz Burke 66.300% 1 65.560% 1 65.926 1 ()
26375 Oruanui Suzanne Hunter 66.300% 1 64.810% 2 65.556 2
page 1

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 3:39 PM



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011 y{%
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 27: -- Level 5.4 Horse

Arena

Bridle H : Mary Craine Beth Bielski % place
it orse Rider

22395  Hunter's Girl Janc Hunter 65.380% 1 58.720% 1 62.051 1

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 3:17 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 28: -- Level 6.4 Horse

Arena
Bridle . . ,

> Hores Rider Mary Craine Beth Bielski % place
29353 Tuahu Angie Mandy MacPherson 66.250% 1 66.000% 1 66.125 1

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 3:45 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 29: -- L2 Musical

Arena

Bridle
Number

224980

228538

20858

231031

229654

27652

228517

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 12:47 PM

Horse

Parkridge Bounce

Roulette Mh

Lindisfarne Jetset

Isiah

Buzz Off

Grande Rio

Rei Huia Paddy

Rider
Gill Morley

Angela Miller

Cindy Watkins

Kelly Lessel

Gabrielle Mannix

Jackie Mexted

Bronwen Wills

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Sunday, 9 October 2011

Mary Craine

68.800%
71.300%
70.000%

67.500%
75.000%
71.250%

62.500%
66.300%
64.380%

63.800%
71.300%
67.500%

63.800%
68.800%
66.250%

55.000%
63.800%
59.380%

37.500%
55.000%
46.250%

Robyn Robyn

65.000%
68.800%
66.880%

62.500%
65.000%
63.750%

66.300%
65.000%
65.630%

62.500%
62.500%
62.500%

61.300%
63.800%
62.500%

53.800%
60.000%
56.880%

41.300%
51.300%
46.250%

% PL
68.438 1 °
67.500 2
65.000 3
65.000 3
64.375 5
58.125 6
46.250 7

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB

Sunday, 9 October 2011

CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 30: -- L3 Musical

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider
29711 Woodbine Next Time Helen McGrath
Round
223321 A N Snoopy Nicky Hansen
228606 Line Seven Sarah Campbell

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 2:08 PM

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Mary Craine

65.800%
72.500%
69.170%

61.700%
75.000%
68.330%

Robyn Robyn

65.000%
67.100%
66.040% 1

57.500%
67.100%
62.290% 2

% PL
67.604 1
65.313 2

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Sunday, 9 October 2011

CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 31: -- L4 Musical

Arena

Bridle Mary Craine
Number Horse Rider
223428 Tuahu Swansong Liz Burke

Technical 66.700%
Artistic  72.000%
Total 69:330%

225936 Classique Sofia Fe Charlotte Grant
Technical
Artistic
Total

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 2:09 PM

Robyn Robyn
% PL

62.700%
65.000% @

63.830% 1 66583 1

page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB

Class 32: -- L5 Musical
Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

22395 Hunter's Girl

26699 Legendary

printed Sat, 8 Oct 2011 at 2:36 PM

Rider
Jane Hunter
Technical
Artistic
Total
Frankie Webb
Technical
Artistic
Total

Sunday, 9 October 2011
CHB Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Mary Craine

65.300%
69.000%
67.170%

61.300%
69.000%
65.170%

Robyn Robyn

63.300%
66.000%
64.670%

61.300%
68.000%
64.670%

1

1

65.917

64.917

page 1
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